Nevada Interpreter / CART Registry

Approved Mentors for Community Interpreters

These individuals meet the requirements to provide mentoring hours for Community Registered

Interpreters according to NRS 656A. Mentoring hours must be earned from Approved Mentors to

qualify for renewal requirements (NAC 656A.240).

Name Approval Date Areas Served Contact Information
Aurs, Merideth June 18, 2019 North, South, Rural (702) 275-7534
Beck, Kalen April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural skbeck@adsd.nv.gov

Carter, Alayne

December 9, 2019

South

Laney.beel3@gmail.com

Duran, Dawn

April 23,2019

North, South, Rural

dawn@lighthouseasl.com

Frost, Brent

May 9, 2019

North, South, Rural

(801) 550-7101
aslrmé66@hotmail.com

Jaech, Jeff

August 8, 2019

North, South, Rural

jjaech@adsd.nv.gov

Johnson, Kim April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural kjohnson@adsd.nv.gov

Johnson, Megan July 1, 2020 North, South, Rural meganjohnson@adsd.nv.gov
(614) 374-6269

Marin, Jasmine April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural jasmine.marin@gmail.com

www.mojaveinterpreting.com

Palmer, Jesse

April 11, 2019

North, Rural

jesse.palmer@gmail.com

Scott, Debra

May 23, 2019

North, South, Rural

dscott@adsd.nv.gov

Wise, Nicole

August 26, 2019

North, South, Rural

(407) 340-6175
nicole@myasimentor.com

Yandrasits, Henry

May 17, 2019

South

hyandrasits@gmail.com




These individuals meet the requirements to provide mentoring hours for Educational (K-12) Registered

Nevada Interpreter / CART Registry

Approved Mentors for Educational Interpreters

Interpreters according to NRS 656A. Mentoring hours must be earned from Approved Mentors to
qualify for renewal requirements (NAC 656A.290, 656A.300).

Name Approval Date Areas Served Contact Information
Aurs, Merideth June 18, 2019 North, South, Rural (702) 275-7534
Beck, Kalen April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural skbeck@adsd.nv.gov

Carter, Alayne

December 9, 2019

South

Laney.beel3@gmail.com

Duran, Dawn

April 23,2019

North, South, Rural

dawn@lighthouseasl.com

Fisher, Michelina

August 15, 2019

Rural

fisher.michelina@yahoo.com
(951) 602- 5334/ (951) 213-4942

(801) 550-7101

Frost, Brent May 9, 2019 North, South, Rural asirm66@hotmail.com
Gifford, Gina July 1, 2020 North Gina7nichols@gmail.com
Jaech, Jeff August 8, 2019 North, South, Rural jjaech@adsd.nv.gov
Johnson, Kim April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural kjohnson@adsd.nv.gov
Johnson, Megan July 1, 2020 North, South, Rural meganjohnson@adsd.nv.gov

Kirby, Page

December 9, 2019

North

pkinterprets@gmail.com

(614) 374-6269

Marin, Jasmine April 11, 2019 North, South, Rural jasmine.marin@gmail.com
www.mojaveinterpreting.com

Palmer, Jesse April 11, 2019 North, Rural jesse.palmer@gmail.com

Scott, Debra May 23, 2019 North, South, Rural dscott@adsd.nv.gov

Watson, Kristie July 8, 2019 North dragonflyl7192@gmail.com

Wise, Nicole

August 26, 2019

North, South, Rural

(407) 340-6175
nicole@myasimentor.com




